Sherman County, Nebraska - Annual Dues

Nebraska Association of County Officials

National Association of Counties

Nebraska Association of County Assessors

Central Nebraska Assessor Association

Nebraska Association of County Attorneys .

Nebraska Association of County Clerks/ROD/Election Commissioners
Nebraska Association of Clerk of the District Court
Nebraska Association of County Extension Boards
Nebraska Association of Highway Superintendents
Nebraska Association of Planning & Zoning

Nebraska Association of County Treasurers

Nebraska County Court Association

Nebraska Sheriff's Association

Mid States Organized Crime

Nebraska Weed Control-Piatte Valley Weed Management
Loup City Chamber of Commerce

1384.87
450.00
75.00
25.00
550.00
50.00
50.00
25.00
160.00
40.00
50.00
5.00
325.00
100.00
300.00
50.00



