## Sherman County, Nebraska - Annual Dues

Nebraska Association of County Officials	1384.87
National Association of Counties	450.00
Nebraska Association of County Assessors	75.00
Central Nebraska Assessor Association	25.00
Nebraska Association of County Attorneys	550.00
Nebraska Association of County Clerks/ROD/Election Commissioners	50.00
Nebraska Association of Clerk of the District Court	50.00
Nebraska Association of County Extension Boards	25.00
Nebraska Association of Highway Superintendents	160.00
Nebraska Association of Planning & Zoning	40.00
Nebraska Association of County Treasurers	50.00
Nebraska County Court Association	5.00
Nebraska Sheriff's Association	325.00
Mid States Organized Crime	100.00
Nebraska Weed Control-Platte Valley Weed Management	300.00
Loup City Chamber of Commerce	50.00